9:00am
9:30am
9:50am

10:50am
11:25am

12:30pm
1:40pm
2:00pm

3:30pm

Registration with light refreshment

Detect it early: EMI troubleshooting techniques and corrective action
Introduction to Commercial EMI standard

1 Introduction and update to CISPR 16

1 Introduction and update to common CISPR standard
Break

Trigger and look

1 Where to look for EMI issue in normal circuit

1 What to do to look for transient EMC issue

Lunch

Introduction to compliance EMC testing

Waurth Electronics case studies

1 Case study 1 — Conducted emission solution

1 Case study 2 — Radiated emission solution
Q&A



