Detect it early: EMI troubleshooting techniques and corrective action 18 May 2018, Friday I Rohde & Schwarz Regional Learning Centre

ROHDE&SCHWARZ



Agenda	
9:00am	Registration with light refreshment
9:30am	Detect it early: EMI troubleshooting techniques and corrective action
9:50am	Introduction to Commercial EMI standard
	Introduction and update to CISPR 16
	Introduction and update to common CISPR standard
10:50am	Break
11:25am	Trigger and look
	Where to look for EMI issue in normal circuit
	What to do to look for transient EMC issue
12:30pm	Lunch
1:40pm	Introduction to compliance EMC testing
2:00pm	Wurth Electronics case studies
	Case study 1 – Conducted emission solution
	Case study 2 – Radiated emission solution
3:30pm	Q&A